e Xl - gl A S |

L

%]
o

4251 GULF SHORE BLVD N, NAPLES, FL
34103, USA

Experience the pinnacle of beachfront living in the prestigious C
stack at Park Shore Tower, one of Naples’ most luxurious
condominiums. Embraced by southwest exposure, this two- B
bedroom-plus-den residence spans over 2,300 square feet and
showcases sweeping views of the Gulf and bay. A generous

covered balcony invites you to relax amid tranquil coastal

breezes, perfectly [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 W\I

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Add . 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL -
ress.: 34102 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Bedroom

Master Bedroom

Living Room

Den

Dining Room

Kitchen

Kitchen

Building Details

Year built: 1985
ParkingTotal: 1

Exterior material: Poured Concrete,

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

11.9

19.3

22.6

11.3

12.9

11.3

11.3

17.3

14

17.3

11.9

11.3

14

9.6

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise (8+)

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Built-up

Parking: 1 Assigned, Attached, Guest, Load Space,
Paved, Under Bldg Open

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Custom Mirrors, Fire Security Features: Gated Community,
Sprinkler, Foyer, Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Fire Sprinkler System, Smoke Detector(s)
Closet(s), Wet Bar, Window Coverings, Zero/Corner

Door Sliders

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Cooktop, Ice Maker - Stand Alone,
Microwave, Refrigerator/Freezer, Self
Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Fitness Center, Street WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
Lights, Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Dock Lease, Dock Purchase, PoolFeatures: Community
Balcony, Open Porch/Lanai

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



