

4251 GULF SHORE BLVD N, NAPLES, FL 34103, USA

https://naplesviews.com

Experience the pinnacle of beachfront living in the prestigious C stack at Park Shore Tower, one of Naples' most luxurious condominiums. Embraced by southwest exposure, this twobedroom-plus-den residence spans over 2,300 square feet and showcases sweeping views of the Gulf and bay. A generous covered balcony invites you to relax amid tranquil coastal breezes, perfectly [...]



Rooms

×

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 34102 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL



Room type	Length	Width
Bedroom	11.9	17.3
Master Bedroom	19.3	14
Living Room	22.6	17.3
Den	11.3	11.9
Dining Room	12.9	11.3
Kitchen	11.3	14
Kitchen	11.3	9.6

Building Details

Year built: 1985 ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise (8+)

ParkingTotal: 1 NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Poured Concrete, Roof: Built-up

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric **Parking:** 1 Assigned, Attached, Guest, Load Space,

Paved, Under Bldg Open

Amenities & Features

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Custom Mirrors, Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Window Coverings, Zero/Corner **Door Sliders**

Security Features: Gated Community, Fire Sprinkler System, Smoke Detector(s)

Spa Features: Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Ice Maker - Stand Alone, Microwave, Refrigerator/Freezer, Self Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Fitness Center, Street

Lights, Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Dock Lease, Dock Purchase,

Balcony, Open Porch/Lanai

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

PoolFeatures: Community

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL Address: 34102

×

